
2024 - Tom Hofer Appearance Schedule – 2025 

 
www.tomhofermusic.com 

 
Wednesday, December 18 Cottage Grove Place – Cedar Rapids, Iowa  10:30 am 
Wednesday, December 18 Keystone Cedars – Cedar Rapids, Iowa  1:30 pm 
Wednesday, December 18 Keystone Place – Cedar Rapids, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Thursday, December 19 Edencrest at Timberline – Urbandale, Iowa  1:15 pm 
Thursday, December 19 Glen Meadows – West Des Moines, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Thursday, December 19 Sunny View Care Center – Ankeny, Iowa  6:30pm 
Friday, December 20 Private – West Des Moines, Iowa  11:00 am 
Friday, December 20 Edencrest at Siena Hills – Ankeny, Iowa  2:30 pm 
Saturday, December 21   Edencrest at Beaverdale – Des Moines, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Sunday, December 22 Scottish Rite Park – Des Moines, Iowa  3:30 pm 
Monday, December 23 Bickford Senior Living – Ames, Iowa  10:00 am 
Monday, December 23 Northridge Village, Maggie’s Place – Ames, Iowa   1:00 pm 
Monday, December 23 Independence Village of Ames, MC – Ames, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Monday, December 23 Independence Village of Ames, AL/IL – Ames, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Wednesday, December 25  Merry Christmas 
Thursday, December 26 Westview of Indianola – Indianola, Iowa  2:30 pm 
Friday, December 27 Addington Place of Des Moines – Des Moines, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Friday, December 27  CopperWoods at Prairie Trail – Ankeny, Iowa  4:00 pm 
Saturday, December 28  Private – Des Moines, Iowa  5:00 pm 
Monday, December 30 Ramsey Village – Des Moines, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Tuesday, December 31 The Gardens at Luther Park – Des Moines, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 1 Happy New Year 
Thursday, January 2 Spurgeon Assisted Living – Dallas Center, Iowa  3:30 pm 
Friday, January 3  Independence Village of Ankeny – Ankeny, Iowa  10:30 am 
Friday, January 3  Rock Creek – Ankeny, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Monday, January 6  Deerfield – Waukee, Iowa  1:30 pm 
Monday, January 6  Woodlands Creek IL – Clive, Iowa  3:30 pm 
Tuesday, January 7  Community Center – Carlisle, Iowa  9:00 am 
Tuesday, January 7  Edencrest at Tuscany – Altoona, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 7  Edencrest at The Legacy – Norwalk, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 8 Private – Des Moines, Iowa  9:00 am 
Wednesday, January 8 Timberland Village – Story City, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 8 Bethany Manor – Story City, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Thursday, January 9 Edencrest at Riverwoods – Des Moines, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Friday, January 10  Independence Village of Waukee AL/IL – Waukee, Iowa  1:30 pm 
Friday, January 10  Independence Village of Waukee MC – Waukee, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Monday, January 13 Magnolia at The Village – Indianola, Iowa  10:30 am 
Monday, January 13 MorningStar at Jordan Creek – West Des Moines, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Monday, January 13 3801 Grand – Des Moines, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 14 Holland Farms – Norwalk, Iowa  2:30 pm 
Wednesday, January 15 – Sunday, January 26 – Vacation 
Monday, January 27 Bickford Senior Living – Ames, Iowa 10:00 am 
Monday, January 27 Northridge Village, Maggie’s Place – Ames, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Monday, January 27 Independence Village of Ames MC – Ames, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Monday, January 27 Independence Village of Ames AL – Ames, Iowa  3:00 pm 
Tuesday, January 28 Spurgeon Manor – Dallas Center, Iowa  10:00 am 
Tuesday, January 28 Ramsey Village – Des Moines, Iowa  2:00 pm 
Wednesday, January 29  Edencrest at Timberline – Urbandale, Iowa  1:15 pm 
Wednesday, January 29 Scottish Rite Park – Des Moines, Iowa  3:30 pm 
Thursday, January 30 Westview of Indianola – Indianola, Iowa  2:30 pm 
Friday, January 31  Edencrest at Beaverdale – Des Moines, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Friday, January 31  Meadowview of Clive – Clive, Iowa  3:30 pm 
 
 

 

Notice: All dates and times are subject to change without notice. Visit tomhofermusic.com for the latest updates. 
Please call ahead to verify if solo appearances are open to the public. 

For bookings call Tom Hofer at 515.418.8020 or email: tom@tomhofermusic.com 
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